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MAR. 20, 2001

HB 440

HB 87

SB 10

SB 90

SB 260

SB 421

SJ 4

HB 473

HB 459

HB 377

HB 63

HB 73

SB 168

HA
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HA

HA

HA

HA

Jacobson, H

Masolo, G

Stonington, E

Ekegren, P

Mahlum, D

Thomas, F

Taylor, M

Younkin, C

Mood, D

Somerville, R

Dell, T

Brown, R

Stonington, E

Revise county commissioner residency requirements for election

One stop delivery system for workforce investment act

Revise laws governing interim committees and their functions

Generally revise government purchasing laws

Revise permissible investments of funds by school districts

Revise motor vehicle franchise laws

Urge effective federal weed control and adequate funding

Revise MEPA - restrict conditions

Generally revise MEPA - analysis of alternatives

Revise qualified endowment tax credit -- 6-year extension

Disability benefits plan for defined contribution retirement plan

Full cost accounting pilot program

Increase junk vehicle fees

CONVENES 12:30 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 63

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

1 )

In packet of 3/17

In packet of 3/19

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Business and Labor; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 7 - 4

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 8 - 3

(S) Taxation; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Finance; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 315

SB 466

HB 266

HB 292

HB 378

HB 386

HB 412

HB 455

HB 472

HB 517

HB 578

HJ 1

HJ 32

Franklin, E

Waterman, M

Clancy, G

Fuchs, D

Lee, M

Fuchs, D

Wolery, M

Lewis, D

Rome, A

Mangan, J

Callahan, T

McCann, M

Bixby, N

Subsidized premiums for comprehensive health association coverage

Revise mental health commitment laws

Revise governmental accountability act

Fees to fund fishing access enhancement program

State action for southern Amtrak route act (SARA)

Extend period for fireworks sales

Increase homestead exemption

Revise term of temporary change of water right for instream flow

Peace officer retirement transfer from PERS to game wardens'  retirement

Technology seed capital and business assistance

Extend tax incentive for production of alcohol

Interim study of mental health services

Request legislative performance audit on child protective services

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


